Not all toothbrushes are the same.  We offer a variety of clinically
proven products to meet the needs of those with healthy gingiva,
restorations, orthodontics, periodontal disease or post surgery.
P  1800 025 300
F  1800 025 202
ADULT TOOTHBRUSHES:
®

INTERDENTAL CLEANING:
NEW! Gum Soft-Picks:
ORDER CODES:
GUM632M40  Soft-Picks Regular with Travel Case. Pkt 40
GUM634M40 Soft-Picks Large with Travel Case. Pkt 40
Flexible and soft rubber bristles with fluoride slide
between teeth to safely remove plaque and food
particles.  Wire free technology ensures that it does not
damage the gingiva.
P  1800 025 300          F  1800 025 202         www.gunz.com.au
Soft & safe
clinically
proven
technologySEE GUM SOFT-PICKS IN ACTION:
Gum Trav-ler Interdental:
ORDER CODES:
GUM1312  Trav-ler 0.6 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1314  Trav-ler 0.8 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1412  Trav-ler 0.9 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1414  Trav-ler 1.1 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1512  Trav-ler 1.2 mm (4) (4brushes-4caps)
GUM1514  Trav-ler 1.3 mm (4) (4brushes-4caps)
GUM1612  Trav-ler 1.4 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1614  Trav-ler 1.6 mm (6) (6brushes-6caps)
GUM1618  Trav-ler 2.0 mm (4) (4brushes-4caps
UCHX-treated bristles (unique patented technology)
inhibit bacterial growth. Different sized brushes to fit all
kinds of interdental spaces.  Flexible neck for easy access
and added protection due to nylon coated wire.  Cap

interdental spaces.
Gum Stimulator:
ORDER CODE:    GUM600 Stimulator Handle and Tip x1
The first and original stimulator for gingival massage
and interproximal cleaning.
SEE THE GUM STIMULATOR TIP
IN ACTION:     http://bit.ly/1LdvOsR
P  1800 025 300          F  1800 025 202         www.gunz.com.au
Easy grip
for easy
plaque
removal
ProximAll Pro Brush:
ORDER CODES:
CAR6704   ProximAll Brush 1XXXXF Pnk 4pkx12
CAR6706   ProximAll Brush 2 XXXF Ora 4pkx12
CAR6708   ProximAll Brush 3 XXF Red 4pkx12
CAR6710   ProximAll Brush 4 XF Blue 4pkx12
CAR6712   ProximAll Brush 5 Fine Yel 4pkx12
CAR6714   ProximAll Brush 6 Med Grn 4pkx12
CAR6724   ProximAll Pro Brush 1 XXXXF Pink
CAR6726   ProximAll Pro Brush 2 XXXF Oran50
CAR6728   ProximAll Pro Brush 3 XXF Red50
CAR6730   ProximAll Pro Brush 4 XF Bluex50
CAR6732   ProximAll Pro Brush 5 Fine Yellx50
CAR6734   ProximAll Pro Brush 6 Med Greenx50
CAR6736   ProximAll Pro Brush 7 Large Purpx50
Interdental brush made with quality German plastic
coated wire and Tynex Dupont bristles.  A rubber thumb
grooved handle for a comfortable grip.  Cap extends the
handle for addition grip, offering additional benefits for
those with dexterity issues.
Caredent Interbrush:
ORDER CODES:
CAR7115 InterBrush Sm Profx10 Box36 Blue
CAR7120 InterBrush Med Profx10 Box36 Orange
CAR7125 InterBrush Lg Profx10 Box36 Purple
CAR7130MIX InterBrush Mix Prof 36pks(20)
CAR7200 InterBrush Sm #30 x 6 Blue
CAR7210 Interbrush Med #30 Box6 Orange
CAR7220 InterBrush Lg #30 Box6 Purple
A wire free patented interdental brush from Caredent.
Caredent ProximAll colour range
P  1800 025 300          F  1800 025 202         www.gunz.com.au
Good access
for implants
and braces
TePe Interdental Brushes:
ORDER CODES:
ODP84271 Interdent Brush x25 T2271 Pink
ODP84273 Interdent Brush x25 T2273 Red
ODP84274 Interdent Brush x25 T2274 Blue
ODP84275 Interdent Brush x25 T2275 Yel
ODP84276 Interdent Brush x25 T2276 Grn
ODP84277 Interdent Brush x25 T2277 Prp
ODP84643 Interdent Brush 8x10 0.7  Yellow
ODP84644 Interdent Brush 8x10 0.8  Green
ODP84645 Interdent Brush 8x10 1.1  Purple
ODP84646 Interdent Brush 8x10 1.3  Grey
ODP84647 Interdent Brush 8x10 1.5  Blk
The interdental brushes can also be used for cleaning around implants or braces. TePe Interdental Brushes
Original and Extra soft have a straight neck, while TePe Angle has a pre-angled neck for extra good access
between the back teeth and from the inside. Plastic coating on the wire for safe and gentle cleaning.
Curaprox Prime Series:
ORDER CODES:
CURCPS011 Curaprox 1/Br Prime 1.1mm 4
CURCPS06 Curaprox 1/Br Prime 0.6mm 5
CURCPS07 Curaprox 1/Br Prime 0.7mm 5
CURCPS08 Curaprox 1/Br Prime 0.8mm 5
CURCPS09 Curaprox 1/Br Prime 0.9mm 5
Made with patented CURAL surgical wire offering
extreme durability with the thinnest available wire
cores. Curaprox Prime respects the papilla (which floss
cannot) and is equally suited to young and elderly
patients.
ODP84656 Interdent Brush 8x10 0.4  Pink
ODP84658 Interdent Brush 8x10 0.5  Red
ODP84659 Interdent Brush 8x10 0.6  Blue
ODP84700 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Pink
ODP84701 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Orange
ODP84702 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Red
ODP84703 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Blue
ODP84704 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Yellow
ODP84705 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Green
ODP84709 Angle Interdent Brush x6 Assort
Mouth rinses, gels, toothpastes and dissolvables – for the
prevention and remedy of diseases of the teeth and oral cavity.
P  1800 025 300
F  1800 025 202